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SRI KRISHNA ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE

COIMBATORE-641008

TENTATIVE EXAMINATION SCHEDULE FOR 2024-25

ODD SEMESTER EXAMINATION NOVEMBER 2024

Last date for

submission of 1ET report.

IET Viva Voce Examination

Dispatch of 1

Jall-Ticket tor IET Viva Voce Examination

Calling tor Optional papers list

Last date for
Issue of appl
Examination
Last date for
applications

Last date for
and submiss

submission of above list to the Controller Section
ication forms for I years UG and PG - Odd Semester

payment of examination fee and submission of filled-in
for I year UG and PG~ Without fine
With fine
payment of arrear and additional credits examination fee
ion of filled-in applications for II and ITI UG and II PG
Without fine

Calling for Practical Examination Schedule

Last date for

submission of Practical examination schedule

Commencement of Practical Examination (on or after)

Last date for

UG. &PG.
completion of Practical Examinations

UG. & PG

Calling for Lack of Attendance list for Odd Semester

Last date for submission of Lack of Attendance list
Calling of Attendance and CIA Proforma for Odd Semester
Last date for submission of Attendance Proforma

Last date for submission of CIA Proforma
Dispatch of time table for Odd Semester Examination
Dispatch of Hall-Ticket - Practical

Theory
Commencement of Theory Examinations
UG. & PG.
Examination to be over by
UG. & P.G.
Commencement of Central Valuation
UG & PG

Date of publication of Results (on or before)

U.G. & P.G.

Date of dispatch of statement of marks to Department

UG & P.G.

03-07-2024
27-07-2024
22-07-2024
03-06-2024
21-06-2024

12-08-2024

24-08-2024
27-08-2024

20-07-2024
27-08-2024

04-09-2024

03-10-2024

19-10-2024
17-09-2024
24-09-2024
17-09-2024
24-09-2024
05-10-2024
23-09-2024
27-09-2024
14-10-2024

21-10-2024

16-11-2024

11-11-202:4

30-11-2024

30-12-2024
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