## SRI KRISHNA ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE COIMBATORE-641008

## TENTATIVE EXAMINATION SCHEDULE FOR 2024-25 ODD SEMESTER EXAMINATION NOVEMBER 2024

1.	Last date for submission of IET report.	-	03-07-2024
2.	IET Viva Voce Examination	-	27-07-2024
3.	Dispatch of Hall-Ticket for IET Viva Voce Examination	-	22-07-2024
4.	Calling for Optional papers list	-	03-06-2024
5.	Last date for submission of above list to the Controller Section	=	21-06-2024
6.	Issue of application forms for I years UG and PG - Odd Semester		12-08-2024
	Examination	-	12-00-2024
7.	Last date for payment of examination fee and submission of filled-in		
	applications for I year UG and PG Without fine	-	24-08-2024
	With fine	-	27-08-2024
8.	Last date for payment of arrear and additional credits examination fee		
	and submission of filled-in applications for II and III UG and II PG	-	20-07-2024
	Without fine		
9.	Calling for Practical Examination Schedule	-	27-08-2024
10.	Last date for submission of Practical examination schedule	-	04-09-2024
11.	Commencement of Practical Examination (on or after)		03-10-2024
	U.G. & P.G.	-	03-10-2024
12.	Last date for completion of Practical Examinations		
	U.G. & P.G.	-	19-10-2024
13.	Calling for Lack of Attendance list for Odd Semester		17-09-2024
14.	Last date for submission of Lack of Attendance list	-	24-09-2024
15.	Calling of Attendance and CIA Proforma for Odd Semester	_	17-09-2024
16.	Last date for submission of Attendance Proforma	-	24-09-2024
17.	Last date for submission of CIA Proforma	-	05-10-2024
18.	Dispatch of time table for Odd Semester Examination	::=	23-09-2024
19.	Dispatch of Hall-Ticket - Practical	-	27-09-2024
20.	Theory	-	14-10-2024
21.	Commencement of Theory Examinations		21 10 2024
	U.G. & P.G.	-	21-10-2024
22.	Examination to be over by		
	U.G. & P.G.	-	16-11-2024
	Commencement of Central Valuation		
	U.G. & P.G.	-	11-11-2024
23.	Date of publication of Results (on or before)		
	U.G. & P.G.	-	30-11-2024
24.	Date of dispatch of statement of marks to Department		
	U.G. & P.G.	-	30-12-2024

PRINCIPAL